

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF MARIETTA - COBB COUNTY

DONATE - By Mail

Contributions to either the local chapter's General Fund or the Education Fund will be most appreciated.

LWV-US web site: www.lwv.org LWV-GA web site: www.lwvga.org LWV-Marietta/Cob web site: https://my.lwv.org/georgia/marietta-cobb-county Email: mariettacobb@lwvga.org [Subject: LWV-MC] Twitter: @LWVMariettaCobb Facebook: Facebook.com/LWVMC

Name:	Address:
Mobile Phone:	Home Phone:
Email:	
Direct LWV Marietta-Cobb Donations:	
Please make check payable to LWV Marietta-Cobb County. All donations received will go to support your local league programs and are not tax-deductible.	
Local General Fund Contribution \$	
Education Fund Donations on behalf of the Marietta-Cobb: For the Education Fund, please make a separate check payable to LWV Education Fund, <i>Memo: Marietta-Cobb</i> #024	
Education Fund Contribution \$	
Please note that your gift to the League of Wom deductible to the extent permitted by law. Tax II	nen Voters Education Fund, a 501(c)(3) organization, is tax- D Number: 53-0239013
	then Voters Education Fund under this program may be used to of our League and to make contributions to our state $501(c)(3)$ cation Fund.

Thank you for your support. Please mail all correspondence to the following address:

LWV Marietta-Cobb, 571 Charing Cross Dr., Marietta, GA 30066